
The more parts, acces-
sories and tools you sell, 
the higher the discount 
you receive.

We reward  
your loyalty  
with

We think 
it’s only 
fair.

Mark von Rotz - COO 
"Do you want bigger discounts? Refer to the overview on the back of this leaflet. Your 
account manager will inform you when you have reached the next discount level."

DISCOUNTContact your  
account manager



AccessoriesParts Tools

Example 1 Example 2

R 0 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6

Discount

Sales

R 0 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6

Discount

Sales

Sales versus Discount

Parts sales that are  
relevant for discounts

Discounts on parts for  
Samsung and iPhone/iPad

Discount level

Discount level

Your discount

Discounts by category

R0

R0

Samsung - for iPhone/iPad

Promiz - Minim - Impact

All tools

R4

R4

R2

R2

R6

R6

R1

R1

R5

R5

R3

R3

Discounts on accessories from  
Promiz, Minim and Impact sales

Discounts on accessories from 
Promiz, Minim and Impact

Tools sales that are 
relevant for discounts

Early payment discount 
(optional)

Required monthly sales  
in euros (accessories x 5)

0% 1% 2% 3% 3.5% 4% 5%

0% 4% 6% 10% 12% 14% 15%

0% 1% 1% 1% 1.5% 1.5% 1.5%

0 > 1.000 > 2.500 > 10 k > 15 k > 20 k > 30 k >
1.000 2.500  10 k 15 k 20 k 30 k 50 k


